Winter Series Results

25m Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #1, Heat #70917

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1469  Tony VAN SCHAIK 2 FR 42.25 0 42.25 1 4

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 5 FR 47.15 20 27.15 2 3

1423  Will HOWARD 1 FR 47.94 0 47.94 3 2

799 Lynette BROWN 4 FR 48.23 19 29.23 4 1

1401  Georgia ROMANIUK 3 FR 48.77 17 31.77 5 1

Swim #2, Heat #70918

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1389 Hayden HOWARD 2 FR 23.27 1 22.27 1 4

1344  Jessica BELL 6 FR 23.59 5 18.59 2 3

619 Duncan LYON 4 FR 24.12 5 19.12 3 2

1143  Eve DOOLAN 5 FR 24.72 5 19.72 4 1

621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 FR 24.75 1 23.75 5 1

1164  Sarah DOOLAN 1 FR 32.08 0 32.08 6

Swim #3, Heat #70919

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
723 David PARKER 1 FR 18.75 0 18.75 1 4

1345  Adrian BELL 4 FR 18.85 1 17.85 2 3

1137  Sophie O'BRIEN 7 FR 19.44 3 16.44 3 2

1357  Zoe ROMANIUK 5 FR 19.79 1 18.79 4 1

111 Phil HAYWARD 2 FR 20.33 1 19.33 5 1

674 Cara PARKER 6 FR 21.15 2 19.15 6

1474  Kylie DONNELLAN 3 FR 0.00 1 -1.00 7 0 DNS
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Swim #4, Heat #70920

ID Name Lane
1313  Tadhg DONNELLAN 2
112 Joshua HAYWARD

1479  Simon HOWARD 3
1358  Kate ROMANIUK 1
365 James HAYWARD 6
1248  Renee CARROLL 4
1224  Tim DOOLAN 5

100m (4 x 25m) Medley (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #5, Heat #70923

ID Name Lane
1401  Georgia ROMANIUK 1

621 Rose TUNSTALL 5

1389  Hayden HOWARD 6

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 4

799 Lynette BROWN 2

1164  Sarah DOOLAN 3

Swim #6, Heat #70924

ID Name Lane
1357  Zoe ROMANIUK 3

1344  Jessica BELL 5

111 Phil HAYWARD 2

1345  Adrian BELL 4

723 David PARKER 1

Swim #7, Heat #70925

ID Name Lane
1313  Tadhg DONNELLAN 5

1143  Eve DOOLAN 4

619 Duncan LYON 2

1137  Sophie O'BRIEN 3

1224  Tim DOOLAN 1
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Swim #8, Heat #70927

ID
112
1248
1358
365
674

Name

Joshua HAYWARD
Renee CARROLL
Kate ROMANIUK
James HAYWARD
Cara PARKER

Lane Stroke
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50m (2 x 25m) Breaststroke (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #9, Heat #70929

ID
1469
1401
1224
1211
1164
1423

Name

Tony VAN SCHAIK
Georgia ROMANIUK
Tim DOOLAN
Mary-Lou DOOLAN
Sarah DOOLAN

Will HOWARD

Swim #10, Heat #70930

ID
1479
1389
1344
799
621
111

Name

Simon HOWARD
Hayden HOWARD
Jessica BELL
Lynette BROWN
Rose TUNSTALL
Phil HAYWARD

Swim #11, Heat #70931

ID
112
1143
1248
1313
723
1357

Name

Joshua HAYWARD
Eve DOOLAN
Renee CARROLL
Tadhg DONNELLAN
David PARKER

Zoe ROMANIUK
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Swim #12, Heat #70932

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
619 Duncan LYON 4 BR 51.47 2 49.47 1 4

1137  Sophie O'BRIEN 2 BR 52.19 0 52.19 2 3

1345  Adrian BELL 3 BR 56.29 1 55.29 3 2

1358  Kate ROMANIUK 1 BR 56.93 0 56.93 4 1

674 Cara PARKER 5 BR 57.46 3 54.46 5 1

365 James HAYWARD 6 BR 59.26 17 42.26 6 1

100m (4 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #13, Heat #70935

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1469  Tony VAN SCHAIK 1 FR 235.73 0 23573 1 4

1401  Georgia ROMANIUK 3 FR 300.27 83  217.27 2 3

1164  Sarah DOOLAN 6 FR 301.84 138 163.84 3 2

1423  Will HOWARD 2 FR 0.00 19 -19.00 4 0 DNS
1211  Mary-Lou DOOLAN 4 FR 0.00 122 -122.00 5 0 DNS
799 Lynette BROWN 5 FR 0.00 130 -130.00 6 0 DNS
Swim #14, Heat #70936

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1389  Hayden HOWARD 1 FR 116.20 0 116.20 1 4

1344  Jessica BELL 5 FR 116.76 19 97.76 2 3

723 David PARKER 3 FR 132.38 15 117.38 3 2 VoID
1357  Zoe ROMANIUK 6 FR 123.28 23 100.28 4 1

621 Rose TUNSTALL 2 FR 127.09 14 113.09 5 1

619 Duncan LYON 4 FR 129.25 19  110.25 6 1

Swim #15, Heat #70937

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1479  Simon HOWARD 6 FR 96.83 7 89.83 1 4

1143  Eve DOOLAN 2 FR 98.24 0 98.24 2 3

1345  Adrian BELL 1 FR 101.19 0 101.19 3 2

674 Cara PARKER 5 FR 103.73 5 98.73 4 1

111 Phil HAYWARD 4 FR 108.89 5 103.89 5 1

1224  Tim DOOLAN 3 FR 108.93 5 103.93 6 1

Sunday, 18 August 2019 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc. Page 4 of 6



Swim #16, Heat #70938
ID Name

1313  Tadhg DONNELLAN
112 Joshua HAYWARD
1248  Renee CARROLL
365 James HAYWARD
1137  Sophie O'BRIEN
1358  Kate ROMANIUK
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50m (2 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #17, Heat #70940
ID Name

1469  Tony VAN SCHAIK
799 Lynette BROWN
1401  Georgia ROMANIUK
1423  Will HOWARD

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN
1164  Sarah DOOLAN

Swim #18, Heat #70941
ID Name

1389  Hayden HOWARD
1344  Jessica BELL

1143  Eve DOOLAN

723 David PARKER
621 Rose TUNSTALL
619 Duncan LYON

Swim #19, Heat #70942
ID Name

111 Phil HAYWARD
1357  Zoe ROMANIUK
1479  Simon HOWARD
1137  Sophie O'BRIEN
1345  Adrian BELL

674 Cara PARKER
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Swim #20, Heat #70943

ID
1313
112
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1224

Name

Tadhg DONNELLAN
Joshua HAYWARD
James HAYWARD
Renee CARROLL
Kate ROMANIUK
Tim DOOLAN
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100m (4 x 25m) Medley (Handicap) - Final

Swim #21, Heat #70946

ID
621
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Name

Rose TUNSTALL

Eve DOOLAN

Renee CARROLL
Jessica BELL
Georgia ROMANIUK
Tadhg DONNELLAN
Joshua HAYWARD
Zoe ROMANIUK

Sunday, 18 August 2019

Lane

2

A 00 NP W O

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
IM

Gross
34.94
35.92
36.88
40.68
42.78
44.61

Gross
222.61
226.08
230.91
231.12
231.56
233.69
241.95
247.21

Hcap

N O N 00 U

Hcap
95
120
128
112

134
143
113

Net
34.94
30.92
28.88
38.68
42.78
42.61

Net
127.61
106.08
102.91
119.12
231.56

99.69
98.95
134.21

Pos

A U A W N

Pos

00 N o U~ W N R

Points DQ

= N W

=

Points DQ
4

= N W

N

Page 6 of 6



